OFFLINE (PHYSICAL) COURSES - 2025-26

SL
NO

COURSE NAME

COURSE
SL NO

DURATION
IN WEEKS

CAPACITY

PERIOD

Remarks

Seat allotted to

FROM

TO

ROUG

104

16

300

10-02-25

31-05-25

To be conducted at
1 to 5 Signal units
and 60 seats each
for 1 to 5 Signal units.

To be detailed
by Comn. Dte

CUG

51

16

40

10-02-25

31-05-25

To be detailed
by Comn. Dte

CYBER COMMANDO FOR
OFFICERS & SOS

26

30

17-03-25

13-09-25

CZ-06,

SZ-06,

NE Zoen-06,
J&K Zone-06,
CoBRA-02, RAF
Sector-02,

Trg. Dte-02,
Total=30

QR. Officers
having basic
knowledge of
computer
networks and
operating system

BRM COURSE

47

29

60

19-05-25

06-12-25

To be detailed
by Comn. Dte

SUOCC(RO)

71

150

26-05-25

19-07-25

To be detailed
by Comn. Dte

SUOCC(RO/CRY)

72

150

16-06-25

09-08-25

To be detailed
by Comn. Dte

SASI(T) CUM RM GD-I

12

32

45

16-06-25

24-01-26

To be detailed
by Comn. Dte

PBCC

52

26

65

23-06-25

20-12-25

To be detailed
by Comn. Dte

SSICC(RO/TECH/CRY/DM)

50

120

21-07-25

20-09-25

To be detailed
by Comn. Dte

10

ROUG

105

16

360

21-07-25

08-11-25

To be conducted at

CTC(T&IT) and 1 to

5 Signal units. 60
Seats each for

CTC(T&IT) and 1 to
S Signal units.

To be detailed
by Comn. Dte

11

CHNM(RO)

10

30

11-08-25

13-09-25

01 Sig-06,
02 Sig-05,
03 Sig-05,
04 Sig-05,
05 Sig-05,
06 Sig-02,
07 Sig-02,
Total=30

12

SASI(DM) Cum GD-I

18-08-25

11-10-25

To be detailed
by Comn. Dte

13

CUG

52

16

30

11-08-25

29-11-25

To be detailed
by Comn. Dte

14

UAV HANDLING FOR GD
PERSL

SDAYS

30

08-09-25

12-09-25

CZ-06,

SZ-05,

NE Zoen-06,
J&K Zone-06,
CoBRA-02,
RAF Sector-02,
Trg. Dte-03,
Total=30

15

ROBC

322

37

329

22-09-25

06-06-26

200 Seats
for CTC(T&IT) and
remaining will be
allotted to Signal
units.

To be detailed
by Comn. Dte

16

GOS(TECH)

38

29

20

27-10-25

16-05-26

To be detailed
by Comn. Dte

17

BRF COURSE

62

27

30

03-11-25

09-05-26

To be detailed
by Comn. Dte

18

SUOCC(RO)

73

150

17-11-25

10-01-26

To be detailed
by Comn. Dte

19

INSTALLATION &
HANDLING OF CCTV for
GD CTS

3DAYS

30

15-12-25

17-12-25

CZ-06,

SZ-06,

NE Zoen-06,
J&K Zone-06,
Trg. Dte-02,
CoBRA-02,
RAF Sector-02,
Total=30




